POS COGNOME

NYAKUNDI
KURIA
LANZINER
FILIPPI
BUSIN
VASCOTTO
BONVECCHIO
PORCELLI
TRENTI
FRANZOI
SLANZI
BONSI
MONTELEONE
VERONESE
MARCHESINI
ACERENZA
DELLANTONIO
PLOTEGHER
MINA
CARBONE
ZANONI
ZOZIN
MONTEVECCHI
BERNARDI
RIVA

TOSI
PULLEGA
GOzZZ1

MION
TIRABOSCHI
MARTINEZ
SCANFERLA
FABBRI
MARTUCCI
CEOL
OTTOBONI
BRIDI
CARRARA
CHIERICI
PASQUALI
CARNELLI
ABBATIELLO
DEFLORIAN
RIPAMONTI
BORTOT
GALLIANO
PAGANINI
MELLO
SACCO
STIZZOLI
COLONNA
FORASIEPI
BERNARD

DE FILIPPI
VEZZOLI
LUCCHINI
CESTARI
TAVERNA
SALVATI
PAZZOLA
WRIGHT
STOPPA
SBREVIGLIERI
BAGGIO
CAMBI
BRAUN
LANFRANCHI
COLLA
VENTURINI
CARDILLI
SALAMANDRI
DELLA VEDOVA

NOME
Dickson Simba
John Njuguna
Peter
Gabriele
Emanuele
Antonio
Marco
Alessandro
Massimiliano
Michele
Christian
Federico
Giuseppe
Marco
Michele
Alessandro
Marco
Domenico
GIAN LUCA
VALERIO
Massimo
Burkard
Mirco
DANIEL
Andrea
Gianluca
Guido
Gianluca
Michele
Vincenzo
Juan
Giovanni
Luca
Cataldo
Christian
GIANLUCA
Michele
Cristian
Paolo
Michele
Alessandro
Massimo
Diego
Paolo
Mauro
GUIDO
Diego
Alessandro
Alessandro
Lorenzo
Mauro
Marco Aurelio
Norbert
Pierpaolo
Marco
Daniele
Franco
Michele
Michelino
Mattia
Paul
Federico
Claudio
Maurizio
Francesco
Juergen
Luca
Franco
Marco
Mauro
Emil
Lorenzo

MARCIALONGA RUNNING 2022
CLASSIFICA MEN 21 KM

TEAM

RUN2GETHER
RUN2GETHER
SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB
POL.VA GIUDICARIE EST.

TEAM INTERNORM ALPENPLUS TRENTINO

RUNCARD

TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

RUN & FUN OLTRE TEAM
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

U.S. CORNACCI TESERO A.S.D.
1to RUN

PERSICETANA PODISTICA
RUNCARD

U.S. DOLOMITICA

U.S. CORNACCI TESERO A.S.D.
G.P.A. SAN MARINO

GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO
A.S.D. TRIATHLON ALTO ADIGE
SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN AMATEUR
NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

U.S.D. BRONZOLO
POLISPORTIVA CENTESE
GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE
ASD NICO RUNNERS

RUNNERS BERGAMO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD SAN PATRIZIO

FR 23 A.S.D.

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

A.S.D. LA RUSTICA PESCANTINA
ADS 5 CASCINE CISLAGO
G.S.FILIPPIDE

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.S.D. MOMBOCAR

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA
ATL.BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO V.SE
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.S.
LA FONTANINA A.S.D.

TRIAL BIKE DOLOMITES
RUNCARD

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
POL.VA GIUDICARIE EST.
CIRCOLO TENNIS PREDAZZO
MARTINA DOGANA TRIATHLON TEAM
S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.

NSC BELLAGIO SKY TEAM
RUNCARD

G.P.AVIS TAGLIO DI PO

G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

VICENZA MARATHON

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SC MARCIALONGA ASD

ASD LISPHERA

RUNCARD

A.S.D. AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA A.S.D.
ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919

NAZ
Ken
Ken
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Spa
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Uni
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita

TEMPO
01:00:13
01:04:32
01:08:55
01:14:50
01:16:51
01:17:51
01:18:47
01:19:26
01:20:17
01:25:05
01:25:15
01:25:15
01:25:53
01:26:20
01:27:07
01:27:22
01:28:26
01:28:48
01:28:58
01:29:32
01:29:33
01:31:15
01:32:07
01:33:40
01:33:49
01:34:07
01:34:14
01:34:18
01:34:55
01:35:02
01:35:45
01:37:22
01:37:39
01:38:36
01:38:37
01:38:37
01:38:54
01:39:13
01:40:07
01:40:15
01:40:39
01:40:42
01:40:57
01:42:07
01:42:19
01:43:00
01:43:50
01:44:53
01:45:58
01:46:01
01:46:48
01:47:04
01:47:46
01:48:46
01:49:10
01:49:15
01:49:19
01:49:26
01:50:39
01:50:40
01:50:45
01:50:47
01:50:53
01:51:03
01:51:11
01:51:29
01:51:41
01:51:56
01:52:19
01:52:30
01:52:40
01:52:56

DISTACCO
00:00:00
00:04:19
00:08:42
00:14:37
00:16:38
00:17:38
00:18:34
00:19:13
00:20:04
00:24:52
00:25:02
00:25:02
00:25:40
00:26:07
00:26:54
00:27:10
00:28:13
00:28:35
00:28:45
00:29:19
00:29:20
00:31:02
00:31:54
00:33:27
00:33:36
00:33:54
00:34:01
00:34:05
00:34:42
00:34:49
00:35:32
00:37:09
00:37:26
00:38:23
00:38:24
00:38:24
00:38:41
00:39:00
00:39:54
00:40:02
00:40:26
00:40:29
00:40:44
00:41:54
00:42:06
00:42:47
00:43:37
00:44:41
00:45:45
00:45:48
00:46:35
00:46:51
00:47:33
00:48:33
00:48:57
00:49:02
00:49:06
00:49:13
00:50:26
00:50:27
00:50:32
00:50:34
00:50:40
00:50:50
00:50:58
00:51:16
00:51:28
00:51:43
00:52:06
00:52:17
00:52:27
00:52:43

PETT
10002
10003
10004
10122
11048
10114
10121
10120
10115
10527
10111
10113
10110
10118
10112
10103
10117
11079
10123
10528
11063
10116
10104
11077
10105
11074
10119
10517
10102
11042
11034
11049
10108
11078
10508
11085
10524
11043
10520
10109
10513
10504
10509
11067
11019
11054
10526
10519
11020
10512
11059
10510
11051
11062
11026
11038
11071
11016
11072
11011
11030
11073
11028
11031
11014
10505
11082
11039
10521
10507
10503
10506



118
119
120
121
122

UNTERHOLZER
BATTAINI
BIGUZZI
FALCI
PETRARULO
LASAGNA
BERLUTI
PARODI
MANZONI
PIERANTOZZI
BARBASETTI
CAU
CORAZZARI
SILHANEK
FOSSEN
FONTANIVE
ZENI
ROSSATO
PRISCHER
FINCO
SANTELLO
CINELLI
AGAZZOTTI
TORRES
BRUGIOLO
BUSELLI
ANDREATTA
CHIARIELLO
ORLANDI
FRAZZETTA
LOMBARDI
VEZZOLI
STORARI
ANDOLFO
TONELLI
BOMBARDIERI
SICHERI
GIACOMELLI
DELUCA

DE MEERLEER
PATE
CROSATO
ZANELLATI
WINTERLE
ZELI
ZANOVELLO
AGAZZOTTI
PORCELLI
COMINI
GELMINI

Peter
Stefano
Luca
Gaspare
Gabriele
GUGLIELMO
ALESSANDRO
Paolo
DAVIDE
Piero
Nicola
Gianpiero
Riccardo
Pavel
Loris
Gabriel
Giorgio
Fabio
Thomas
Renato
MARINO
Osvaldo
Giammarco
HUGO
Luca
Claudio
Livio
Nicola
Marco
Mario
Fabrizio
Ruben
Daniele
Sergio
Francesco
Giovanni
Stefano
Sandro
Stefano
Pierre
Fabio
Roberto
Tiziano
Adriano
Claudio
Fabio
Giacomo
Andrea
Arnaldo
Valter

RUNCARD

ATLETICA REGGIO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SC MARCIALONGA ASD

RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.

G.S. TORRILE

PICO RUNNERS

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.

ATL. AGORDINA

ATL. AGORDINA

SC MARCIALONGA ASD

ATL. VICENTINA

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD
ASD PODISTI DOLESI

ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
G.P.PIOMBINO AVIS

USD VILLAZZANO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
ATL. CASTELLO

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.

ASD PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA
PERSICETANA PODISTICA

UPR MONTEMARCIANO SSD

POL. LA TORRE SEZ. ATL.
SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A.S.D.
SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A.S.D.
SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A.S.D.
S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA
ATLETICA VITTORIO VENETO
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

SC MARCIALONGA ASD
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

ASD ACTIVE

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
MARATHON CLUB TRENTO
SCUOLA ITALIANA NORDIC WALKING
RUNCARD

Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
ITA
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Cze
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Spa
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Bel

Ita

Ita

Ita
ITA

Ita

Ita

Ita

Ita
ITA

Ita

01:55:09
01:55:55
01:56:04
01:56:11
01:56:16
01:56:16
01:56:16
01:56:36
01:56:37
01:57:05
01:57:07
01:57:19
01:57:24
01:57:54
01:58:10
01:58:51
01:59:27
01:59:54
02:00:30
02:01:18
02:01:26
02:01:32
02:01:49
02:02:11
02:02:34
02:02:48
02:04:18
02:07:37
02:08:19
02:08:48
02:09:29
02:10:05
02:11:17
02:12:07
02:12:22
02:12:38
02:13:36
02:13:36
02:13:36
02:15:54
02:17:03
02:17:59
02:18:53
02:24:34
02:29:43
02:31:35
02:32:50
02:33:10
02:36:24
02:39:04

00:54:56
00:55:42
00:55:51
00:55:58
00:56:03
00:56:03
00:56:03
00:56:23
00:56:24
00:56:52
00:56:54
00:57:06
00:57:11
00:57:41
00:57:57
00:58:38
00:59:14
00:59:41
01:00:17
01:01:05
01:01:13
01:01:19
01:01:36
01:01:58
01:02:21
01:02:35
01:04:05
01:07:24
01:08:06
01:08:35
01:09:16
01:09:52
01:11:04
01:11:54
01:12:09
01:12:25
01:13:23
01:13:23
01:13:23
01:15:41
01:16:51
01:17:46
01:18:41
01:24:21
01:29:30
01:31:22
01:32:37
01:32:57
01:36:11
01:38:51

11065
11023
11005
11024
11070
10530
10529
11015
11045
10518
11001
11061
11053
11035
11007
11036
11057
11047
11037
11046
11084
10525
11012
11064
11080
11069
11027
11008
11021
11017
11050
11025
11029
10502
11058
11003
11052
11032
11033
11060
11022
11013
11075
11081
11076
10501
11009
10511
11006
11066



